
2024 Attempts Served Received
OCTOBER 2235 1526 1601
NOVEMBER 2137 1438 1338
DECEMBER 1899 1216 1259
JANUARY 2001 1346 1376
FEBRUARY 2106 1409 1398
MARCH 1894 1259 1228
APRIL 2230 1436 1422
MAY 2264 1532 1512
JUNE 2020 1341 1394
JULY 2234 1495 1544
AUGUST 2196 1527 1480
SEPTEMBER 2037 1355 1380

25253 16880 16932

7977
168

3642
4962

131
1580

16749

Prepared by:

Chief Deputy Constable

Constable, Precinct 1
Tarrant County, Texas

Thomas Sanders

H. Dale Clark, III

Probate Courts
Other Sources

Baliff Hours
  

Tarrant County Constable, Precinct 1

Civil Papers SERVED/RETURNED from:
Justice of the Peace Courts

County Courts
District Courts

2235
2137

1899
2001

2106

1894

2230 2264

2020

2234 2196

2037

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

FY 2024 ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Attempts Served Received


