## **Tarrant County Constable, Precinct 1**

2500 <b>2235</b>	2137	2106	2230	2264	2234 2196	
2000 — — ——		2001	894	2020	HE	2037
1500 —	166	ПП	60			16
1000 —						
500 — 0 —						
ОСТОВЕ	ER NOVEMBER DECEMBER	JANUARY FEBRUARY	MARCH APRIL	MAY JUNE	JULY AUGUS	г сертемве

2024	Attempts	Served	Received
OCTOBER	2235	1526	1601
NOVEMBER	2137	1438	1338
DECEMBER	1899	1216	1259
JANUARY	2001	1346	1376
FEBRUARY	2106	1409	1398
MARCH	1894	1259	1228
APRIL	2230	1436	1422
MAY	2264	1532	1512
JUNE	2020	1341	1394
JULY	2234	1495	1544
AUGUST	2196	1527	1480
SEPTEMBER	2037	1355	1380
	25253	16880	16932

Civil Papers SERVED/RETURNED from:					
Justice of the Peace Courts	7977				
County Courts	168				
District Courts	3642				
Probate Courts	4962				
Other Sources	131				
Baliff Hours	1580				



H. Dale Clark, III Constable, Precinct 1 Tarrant County, Texas